Management System Certificate
 Certif icate No.: Project No.:  Initial Certif ication Date:  Valid Until:
249018-2017-AQ-CZS-NA-PS Rev. 1.0 PRJC-231870-2010-MSC-SVK  10 July 2004 27 February 2022
Place and Date:
MSYS 018
For:
Høvik, 27 February 2019 DNV GL PRESAFE AS
Bjørg Synnøve Nesgård

 Medical paper
Sterilization:
 ETO
Packaging:
 Unit packaging
 Inner box for Insulin PEN needle - 100 pcs
(129x70x68mm)
 Carton for Insulin PEN needle - 2 000 pcs
(353x147x270mm)
 Pallet - 160 000 pcsCompatible with of type A Insulin pens
We supply values for life
 ne Insulin Pen needles
Size Color code Pieces per Box Pieces per Case Item Code
29G x10 mm yellow 100 2000 CHPN2910
29G x 12,7 mm pink 100 2000 CHPN29127
30G x 6 mm dark blue 100 2000 CHPN3006
30G x 8 mm light blue 100 2000 CHPN3008
31G x 4 mm green 100 2000 CHPN3104
31G x 5 mm dark violet 100 2000 CHPN3105
31G x 6 mm dark blue 100 2000 CHPN3106
31G x 8 mm light blue 100 2000 CHPN3108
32G x 4 mm green 100 2000 CHPN3204
32G x 6 mm dark blue 100 2000 CHPN3206
Intendend use
Product properties
Shelf life 5 years
Product standard EN ISO 11608-2:2012